

### Kammavari Sangham (R) 1952 K. S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Karnataka; Accredited by NAAC) www.kssem.edu.in

**CESTER DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS** 

# CAREER GUIDANCE

# PROGRAM











Mr. Rohith Ravish **Founder Director/Partner Acknowledger First** 

#### Mrs. Poornima R Mr. Sharath Kumar **Partner/Director** HR MANAGER **Acknowledger First Acknowledger First**

Mr. Bhaskar Shastri **Head Talent Acquisition Acknowledger First** 

**07 JUNE 2024** 10:45 AM - 12:30 PM





Mrs. Jayashree L. K,. **Associate Prof.**, Dept. of CS & BS,



## Mr. Ramesh Babu N., Associate Prof. & HOD, Dept. of CS & BS, KSSEM

Dr. K. Ramanarasimha,	Dr. K. V. A. Balaji,
Principal/ Director,	CEO,
KSSEM	KSSEM